483470 TO 485519-continued
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484776.

4847717.

484778.

484779.

484780.
484781.
484782.
484783.

484784.
484785.
484786.
Q80787;
484788.
484789.
484790.
4848791.
484792.
4848793.
484794.
484795.
384796.
884797.

Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

San luis
Seed.

San luis
Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

San Luis
Seed.

Campeche
Campeche
Campeche
Campeche
Coahuila
Coahuila
Coahuila

Coahuila

Coahuila

Coahuila
Coahuila

Coahuila

Potosi 127.

Potosi 128.

Potosi 129.

Potosi 133.

Potosi 135.

Potosi 136.

Potosi 139.

Potosi 150.

Mexico.
Mexico.
ngico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

San Luis

San Luis
San Luis
San Luis
San Luis
San Luis
San Lais

San Luis

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

6. Mexico. Campeche. Cultivated. Seed.

35 C. Mexico. Campeche. Cultivated. Seed.

70. Mexico. Campeche. Cultivated. Seed.

Grupo 1. Mexico. Campeche. Cultivated. Seed.

14. Mexico.
16. Mexico.

39. Mexico.

44, Mexico.

47. Mexico.

51. Mexico.
60. Mexico.

64. Mexico.

Coahuila.
Coahuila.
Coahuila.
Coahuila.
Coahuila.
Coahuila.
Coahuila.

Coahuila.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Colima 2. Mexico. Colima. Cultivated. Seed.

Colima 4. Mexico.

Colima.

Cultivated.

Seed.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.



